
IC SARA TER FERI SARA VOME FERI SARA VODO BUS TER FERI SARA VOME FERI VODO BUS SARA FERI TER VOME FERI VODO SARA VOME FERI VODO SARA TER FERI
19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:59 22:59 23:59
19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 22:02 23:02 0:02

La Défense | 20:15 | 20:45 | 21:15 | 21:45 | 22:15 22:45 | 23:45 | 0:45
Puteaux | 20:17 | 20:47 | 21:17 | 21:47 | 22:17 22:47 | 23:47 | 0:47
Suresnes-Mont-Valérien | 20:20 | 20:50 | 21:20 | 21:50 | 22:20 22:50 | 23:50 | 0:50
St-Cloud | 20:24 | 20:54 | 21:24 | 21:54 | 22:24 22:54 | 23:54 | 0:54
Sèvres-Ville-d'Avray | 20:28 | 20:58 | 21:28 | 21:58 | 22:28 22:58 | 23:58 | 0:58
Chaville-Rive-Droite | 20:31 | 21:01 | 21:31 | 22:01 | 22:31 23:01 | 0:01 | 1:01

20:07 | 20:37 | 21:07 | 21:37 | 22:22 | | 23:22 | 0:22 |
20:07 20:12 20:25 20:37 20:42 20:49 21:07 21:12 21:19 21:25 21:37 21:42 21:49 22:07 22:19 22:27 22:37 22:41 22:49 23:07 23:19 23:27 23:49 0:07 0:19 0:27 0:36 1:07

| 20:18 | 20:43 20:48 20:55 21:13 21:18 21:25 | 21:43 21:48 21:55 22:13 22:25 22:33 22:43 | 22:55 23:13 23:25 23:33 23:56 0:13 0:25 0:33 | 1:13
Fontenay-le-Fleury | | | | | 20:58 | | 21:28 | | | 21:58 | 22:28 | | | 22:58 | 23:28 | 23:59 | 0:28 | | |
Villepreux-les-Clayes | | | | | 21:03 | | 21:33 | | | 22:03 | 22:33 | | | 23:03 | 23:33 | 0:03 | 0:33 | | |
Plaisir-les Clayes | | | | | 21:06 | | 21:36 | | | 22:06 | 22:36 | | | 23:06 | 23:36 | 0:06 | 0:36 | | |
Plaisir-Grignon | | | | | 21:08 | | 21:39 --> 21:49 | | | 22:09 | 22:39 --> 22:49 | | | 23:09 | 23:39 | 0:09 | 0:39 | | |

| 20:21 | 20:47 20:51 21:17 21:21 | | | 21:47 21:51 22:17 | | 22:36 22:47 | 23:17 | 23:36 0:17 | 0:36 | 1:17
| | 20:51 21:21 | | | 21:51 22:21 | | 22:51 | 23:21 | 0:21 | | 1:21
| | 20:57 21:27 | | | 21:57 22:27 | | 22:57 | 23:27 | 0:27 | | 1:27
| | 21:00 21:30 | | | 22:00 22:30 | | 23:00 | 23:30 | 0:30 | | 1:30
| | 21:04 21:34 | | | 22:04 22:34 | | 23:04 | 23:34 | 0:34 | | 1:34
| | 21:08 21:38 | | | 22:08 22:38 | | 23:08 | 23:38 | 0:38 | | 1:38
| 20:48 21:15 21:45 | | 21:48 22:15 22:45 | | 23:15 22:58 23:45 | 0:45 | 0:55 1:45

Beynes | | 22:01 | 23:01 | |
Mareil-sur-Mauldre | | 22:08 | 23:08 | |
Maule | | 22:12 | 23:12 | |
Nézel-Aulnay | | 22:16 | 23:16 | |
Epône-Mézières | | 22:23 | 23:23 | |
Mantes-la-Jolie | | 22:32 | 23:32 | |

| 21:46 22:46 23:46 0:46
| 21:51 22:51 23:51 0:51
| 21:56 22:56 23:56 0:56
| 22:01 23:01 0:01 1:01
| 22:05 23:05 0:05 1:05
| 22:11 23:11 0:11 1:11
| 22:17 23:17 0:17 1:17

20:44 22:27 23:27 0:27 2:27

Tr
ain

 en
 pr

ov
en

an
ce

 de
 

Pa
ris

 M
on

tp
ar

na
ss

e

Viroflay-Rive-Gauche
Versailles-Chantiers

Javel

Villiers-Neauphle-Pontchartrain

Tr
ain

 en
 pr

ov
en

an
ce

 de
 

Pa
ris

 M
on

tp
ar

na
ss

e

Montfort-l'Amaury-Méré

Champ-de-Mars Tour Eiffel

Orgerus-Béhoust

St-Cyr

St-Quentin-en-Yvelines
Trappes
La Verrière
Coignières
Les Essarts-le-Roi

Tacoignières-Richebourg
Houdan
Marchezais-Broué
Dreux

|
|
|
|
|
V

|
|
|
V

|
|
|
|
|
V

Le Perray
Rambouillet

Garancières-la-Queue

REFI BUS DOVO ELBA REFI BUS MOVI TER ELBA REFI DOVO ELBA REFI BUS MOVI TER ELBA IC REFI DOVO ELBA REFI BUS MOVI ELBA REFI DOVO MOVI REFI DOVO
19:21 20:21 21:16 21:21 22:21 23:21
19:31 20:31 | 21:31 22:31 23:31
19:37 20:37 | 21:37 22:37 23:37
19:42 20:42 | 21:42 22:42 23:42
19:45 20:45 | 21:45 22:45 23:45
19:49 20:49 | 21:49 22:49 23:49
19:54 20:54 | 21:54 22:54 23:54
19:58 20:58 | 21:58 22:58 23:58

Mantes-la-Jolie 19:11 | 19:41 | 20:41 | | 21:41 | |
Epône-Mézières 19:20 | 19:50 | 20:50 | | 21:50 | |
Nézel-Aulnay 19:27 | 19:57 | 20:57 | | 21:57 | |
Maule 19:31 | 20:01 | 21:01 | | 22:01 | |
Mareil-sur-Mauldre 19:35 | 20:05 | 21:05 | | 22:05 | |
Beynes 19:42 | 20:12 | 21:12 | | 22:12 | |

19:31 | | 20:01 | 20:16 20:31 | 21:01 | 21:19 | 21:31 | 22:01 | 22:31 | 23:31 |
19:37 | | 20:07 | | 20:37 | 21:07 | | | 21:37 | 22:07 | 22:37 | 23:37 |
19:42 | | 20:12 | | 20:42 | 21:12 | | | 21:42 | 22:12 | 22:42 | 23:42 |
19:46 | | 20:16 | | 20:46 | 21:16 | | | 21:46 | 22:15 | 22:46 | 23:46 |
19:50 | | 20:20 | | 20:50 | 21:20 | | | 21:50 | 22:20 | 22:50 | 23:50 |
19:55 | | 20:25 | | 20:55 | 21:25 | | | 21:55 | 22:25 | 22:55 | 23:55 |
19:59 | | 20:10 20:29 | | 20:40 20:59 | 21:10 21:29 | | 21:40 | 21:59 | 22:10 22:29 | 22:40 22:59 | 23:59 |

Plaisir-Grignon | 19:54 --> 20:04 | | 20:24 --> 20:34 | | | 21:04 | | 21:24 --> 21:34 | | | | 22:04 | | 22:24--> 22:34 | | 23:04 23:34 | 0:04
Plaisir-les Clayes | 20:07 | | 20:37 | | | 21:07 | | 21:37 | | | | 22:07 | | 22:37 | | 23:07 23:37 | 0:07
Villepreux-les-Clayes | 20:10 | | 20:40 | | | 21:10 | | 21:40 | | | | 22:10 | | 22:40 | | 23:10 23:40 | 0:10
Fontenay-le-Fleury | 20:14 | | 20:44 | | | 21:14 | | 21:44 | | | | 22:14 | | 22:44 | | 23:14 23:44 | 0:14

20:03 20:18 20:14 20:33 20:48 | 20:44 21:03 21:18 21:14 21:33 21:48 | 21:44 | 22:03 22:18 22:14 22:33 22:48 22:44 23:03 23:18 23:48 0:03 0:18
20:10 21:26 20:20 20:40 20:55 20:35 20:50 21:10 21:26 21:20 21:40 21:55 21:35 21:50 22:00 22:10 22:26 22:20 22:40 22:55 22:50 23:10 23:26 23:55 0:10 0:26

| 20:24 | 20:54 | 21:24 | 21:54 | 22:24 | 22:54 | |
Chaville-Rive-Droite 20:15 | 20:45 | 21:15 | 21:45 | 22:15 | 22:45 | 23:15 0:15
Sèvres-Ville-d'Avray 20:18 | 20:48 | 21:18 | 21:48 | 22:18 | 22:48 | 23:18 0:18
St-Cloud 20:22 | 20:52 | 21:22 | 21:52 | 22:22 | 22:52 | 23:22 0:22
Suresnes-Mont-Valérien 20:26 | 20:56 | 21:26 | 21:56 | 22:26 | 22:56 | 23:26 0:26
Puteaux 20:28 | 20:58 | 21:28 | 21:58 | 22:28 | 22:58 | 23:28 0:28
La Défense 20:31 | 21:01 | 21:31 | 22:01 | 22:31 | 23:01 23:31 0:31

20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12
20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15

Houdan

Trappes-Voyageurs

Montfort-l'Amaury-Méré

Javel
Champs de Mars- Tour Eiffel

Rambouillet

Villiers-Neauphle-Pontchartrain

Versailles-Chantiers
Viroflay-Rive-Gauche

La Verrière
Coignières
Les Essarts-le-Roi
Le Perray

|
|
|
|
|
V

Dreux

|
|
|
|
|
V

|
|
|
V

St-Cyr

St-Quentin-en-Yvelines

Garancières-la-Queue
Orgerus-Béhoust

Marchezais-Broué

Tacoignières-Richebourg



VOME SARA FERI VODO FERI VOME SARA FERI VODO BUS FERI VOME SARA FERI VODO TER FERI VOME SARA IC FERI VODO BUS TER FERI VOME SARA FERI VODO BUS TER FERI VOME SARA FERI VODO BUS TER FERI VOME SARA VODO BUS
5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:32
5:32 6:33 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:34 11:35

La Défense | 5:45 6:15 | 6:45 7:15 | 7:45 8:15 | 8:45 9:15 | 9:45 10:15 | 10:45 11:15 |
Puteaux | 5:47 6:17 | 6:47 7:17 | 7:47 8:17 | 8:47 9:17 | 9:47 10:17 | 10:47 11:17 |
Suresnes-Mont-Valérien | 5:50 6:20 | 6:50 7:20 | 7:50 8:20 | 8:50 9:20 | 9:50 10:20 | 10:50 11:20 |
St-Cloud | 5:54 6:24 | 6:54 7:24 | 7:54 8:24 | 8:54 9:24 | 9:54 10:24 | 10:54 11:24 |
Sèvres-Ville-d'Avray | 5:58 6:28 | 6:58 7:28 | 7:58 8:28 | 8:58 9:28 | 9:58 10:28 | 10:58 11:28 |
Chaville-Rive-Droite | 6:01 6:31 | 7:01 7:31 | 8:01 8:31 | 9:01 9:31 | 10:01 10:31 | 11:01 11:31 |

5:52 | | 6:52 | | 7:52 | | 8:52 | | 9:52 | | 10:52 | | 11:53
5:49 5:57 6:07 6:19 6:37 6:49 6:57 7:07 7:19 7:37 7:49 7:57 8:07 8:19 8:18 8:37 8:49 8:57 9:01 9:07 9:19 9:18 9:37 9:49 9:57 10:07 10:19 10:18 10:37 10:49 10:57 11:07 11:19 11:22 11:37 11:49 11:58 12:19
5:55 6:03 6:13 6:25 6:43 6:55 7:03 7:13 7:25 7:43 7:55 8:03 8:13 8:25 | 8:43 8:55 9:03 | 9:13 9:25 | 9:43 9:55 10:03 10:13 10:25 | 10:43 10:55 11:03 11:13 11:25 | 11:43 11:55 12:03 12:25

Fontenay-le-Fleury 5:58 | | 6:28 | 6:58 | | 7:28 | 7:58 | | 8:28 | | 8:58 | | | 9:28 | | 9:58 | | 10:28 | | 10:58 | | 11:28 | | 11:58 | 12:28
Villepreux-les-Clayes 6:03 | | 6:33 | 7:03 | | 7:33 | 8:03 | | 8:33 | | 9:03 | | | 9:33 | | 10:03 | | 10:33 | | 11:03 | | 11:33 | | 12:03 | 12:33
Plaisir-les Clayes 6:06 | | 6:36 | 7:06 | | 7:36 | 8:06 | | 8:36 | | 9:06 | | | 9:36 | | 10:06 | | 10:36 | | 11:06 | | 11:36 | | 12:06 | 12:36
Plaisir-Grignon 6:08 | | 6:39 | 7:08 | | 7:39 --> 7:49 | 8:08 | | 8:39 | | 9:08 | | | 9:39 --> 09:49 | | 10:08 | | 10:39 --> 10:49 | | 11:08 | | 11:39 -->11:49 | | 12:08 | 12:39 -->12:49

6:06 6:17 | 6:47 7:06 7:17 | | 7:47 8:06 8:17 | | 8:47 9:06 | 9:17 | | | 9:47 10:06 10:17 | | | 10:47 11:06 11:17 | | | 11:47 12:06 | |
6:21 | 6:51 7:21 | | 7:51 8:21 | | 8:51 | 9:21 | | | 9:51 10:21 | | | 10:51 11:21 | | | 11:51 | |
6:27 | 6:57 7:27 | | 7:57 8:27 | | 8:57 | 9:27 | | | 9:57 10:27 | | | 10:57 11:27 | | | 11:57 | |
6:30 | 7:00 7:30 | | 8:00 8:30 | | 9:00 | 9:30 | | | 10:00 10:30 | | | 11:00 11:30 | | | 12:00 | |
6:34 | 7:04 7:34 | | 8:04 8:34 | | 9:04 | 9:34 | | | 10:04 10:34 | | | 11:04 11:34 | | | 12:04 | |
6:38 | 7:08 7:38 | | 8:08 8:38 | | 9:08 | 9:38 | | | 10:09 10:38 | | | 11:08 11:38 | | | 12:08 | |
6:45 | 7:15 7:45 | | 8:15 8:45 | 8:48 9:15 | 9:45 | | 9:48 10:16 10:45 | | 10:48 11:15 11:45 | | 11:48 12:15 | |

Beynes | | 8:01 | | | 10:01 | 11:01 | 12:01 | 13:01
Mareil-sur-Mauldre | | 8:08 | | | 10:08 | 11:08 | 12:08 | 13:08
Maule | | 8:12 | | | 10:12 | 11:12 | 12:12 | 13:12
Nézel-Aulnay | | 8:16 | | | 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 13:16
Epône-Mézières | | 8:23 | | | 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 13:23
Mantes-la-Jolie | | 8:32 | | | 10:32 | 11:32 | 12:32 | 13:32

6:46 7:46 8:46 | 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46
6:51 7:51 8:51 | 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51
6:56 7:56 8:56 | 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56
7:01 8:01 9:01 | 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01
7:05 8:05 9:05 | 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05
7:11 8:11 9:11 | 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11
7:17 8:17 9:17 | 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17
7:27 8:27 9:27 9:38 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27

Le
s t

ra
ins

 re
pr

en
ne

nt
 le

ur
s c

irc
ula

tio
ns

 no
rm

ale
s e

n p
ro

ve
na

nc
e d

e P
ar

is 
M

on
tp

ar
na

ss
e

Champ-de-mars Tour Eiffel
Javel

|
|
|
|
|
V

Viroflay-Rive-Gauche
Versailles-Chantiers
St-Cyr

Garancières-la-Queue

|
|
|
V

St-Quentin-en-Yvelines
Trappes
La Verrière
Coignières
Les Essarts-le-Roi

Orgerus-Béhoust
Tacoignières-Richebourg
Houdan
Marchezais-Broué
Dreux

Le Perray
Rambouillet

|
|
|
|
|
V

Villiers-Neauphle-Pontchartrain
Montfort-l'Amaury-Méré

ELBA REFI REFI DOVO ELBA REFI MOVI REFI DOVO TER ELBA REFI BUS MOVI REFI DOVO TER ELBA REFI MOVI IC REFI DOVO TER ELBA REFI BUS MOVI REFI DOVO TER ELBA REFI BUS MOVI REFI DOVO ELBA TER ELBA
5:21 6:21 7:21 9:20 8:21 9:21 10:21
5:31 6:31 7:31 | 8:31 9:31 10:31
5:37 6:37 7:37 | 8:37 9:37 10:37
5:42 6:42 7:42 | 8:42 9:42 10:42
5:45 6:45 7:45 | 8:45 9:45 10:45
5:49 6:49 7:49 | 8:49 9:49 10:49
5:54 6:54 7:54 | 8:54 9:54 10:54
5:58 6:58 7:58 | 8:58 9:58 10:58

Mantes-la-Jolie | | 6:41 | | | 8:41 | 9:41 |
Epône-Mézières | | 6:50 | | | 8:50 | 9:50 |
Nézel-Aulnay | | 6:57 | | | 8:57 | 9:57 |
Maule | | 7:01 | | | 9:01 | 10:01 |
Mareil-sur-Mauldre | | 7:05 | | | 9:05 | 10:05 |
Beynes | | 7:12 | | | 9:12 | 10:12 |

5:01 5:31 | 6:01 6:31 | 6:59 7:01 | 7:31 | 7:57 8:01 | 8:31 | 8:58 9:01 | 9:31 | 9:57 10:01 | 10:31 | 11:19
5:07 5:37 | 6:07 6:37 | | 7:07 | 7:37 | | 8:07 | 8:37 | | 9:07 | 9:37 | | 10:07 | 10:37 | |
5:11 5:42 | 6:11 6:42 | | 7:12 | 7:42 | | 8:11 | 8:42 | | 9:11 | 9:42 | | 10:11 | 10:42 | |
5:15 5:46 | 6:15 6:46 | | 7:16 | 7:46 | | 8:15 | 8:46 | | 9:15 | 9:46 | | 10:15 | 10:46 | |
5:20 5:50 | 6:20 6:50 | | 7:20 | 7:50 | | 8:20 | 8:50 | | 9:20 | 9:50 | | 10:20 | 10:50 | |
5:25 5:55 | 6:25 6:55 | | 7:25 | 7:55 | | 8:25 | 8:55 | | 9:25 | 9:55 | | 10:25 | 10:55 | |

5:25 5:29 5:59 | 6:25 6:29 6:59 | | 7:25 7:29 | 7:59 | | 8:25 8:29 | 8:59 | | 9:25 9:29 | 9:59 | | 10:25 10:29 | 10:59 | 11:10 | 11:40
Plaisir-Grignon | | | 6:04 | | 6:34 | 7:04 | | | 07:24 --> 7:34 | 8:04 | | | 8:34 | | 9:04 | | | 09:24 --> 9:34 | 10:04 | | | 10:24 --> 10:34 | 11:04 | | |
Plaisir-les Clayes | | | 6:07 | | 6:37 | 7:07 | | | 7:37 | 8:07 | | | 8:37 | | 9:07 | | | 9:37 | 10:07 | | | 10:37 | 11:07 | | |
Villepreux-les-Clayes | | | 6:10 | | 6:40 | 7:10 | | | 7:40 | 8:10 | | | 8:40 | | 9:10 | | | 9:40 | 10:10 | | | 10:40 | 11:10 | | |
Fontenay-le-Fleury | | | 6:14 | | 6:44 | 7:14 | | | 7:44 | 8:14 | | | 8:44 | | 9:14 | | | 9:44 | 10:14 | | | 10:44 | 11:14 | | |

5:29 5:33 6:03 6:18 6:29 6:33 6:48 7:03 7:18 | 7:29 7:33 7:48 8:03 8:18 | 8:29 8:33 8:48 | 9:03 9:18 | 9:29 9:33 9:48 10:03 10:18 | 10:29 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:14 | 11:44
5:35 5:40 6:10 6:25 6:35 6:40 6:55 7:10 7:25 7:25 7:35 7:40 7:55 8:10 8:25 8:25 8:35 8:40 8:55 9:59 9:10 9:25 9:25 9:35 9:40 9:55 10:10 10:25 10:25 10:35 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:27 11:20 11:57 11:50
5:39 | | 6:39 | | 7:39 | | 8:39 | | 9:39 | | 10:39 | | 11:24 11:54

Chaville-Rive-Droite | 5:45 6:15 | 6:45 7:15 | 7:45 8:15 | 8:45 9:15 | 9:45 10:15 | 10:45 11:15 | |
Sèvres-Ville-d'Avray | 5:48 6:18 | 6:48 7:18 | 7:48 8:18 | 8:48 9:18 | 9:48 10:18 | 10:48 11:18 | |
St-Cloud | 5:52 6:22 | 6:52 7:22 | 7:52 8:22 | 8:52 9:22 | 9:52 10:22 | 10:52 11:22 | |
Suresnes-Mont-Valérien | 5:56 6:26 | 6:56 7:26 | 7:56 8:26 | 8:56 9:26 | 9:56 10:26 | 10:56 11:26 | |
Puteaux | 5:58 6:28 | 6:58 7:28 | 7:58 8:28 | 8:58 9:28 | 9:58 10:28 | 10:58 11:28 | |
La Défense | 6:01 6:31 | 7:01 7:31 | 8:01 8:31 | 9:01 9:31 | 10:01 10:31 | 11:01 11:31 | |

5:58 6:59 7:59 8:58 9:58 10:59 11:43 12:13
6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:01 11:47 12:17

Tr
ain

 à 
de

sti
na

tio
n d

e 
Pa

ris
 M

on
tp

ar
na

ss
e

Le
s t

ra
ins

 re
pr

en
ne

nt
 le

ur
s c

irc
ula

tio
ns

 no
rm

ale
s à

 de
sti

na
tio

n d
e P

ar
is 

M
on

tp
ar

na
ss

e

Dreux
Marchezais-Broué
Houdan
Tacoignières-Richebourg
Orgerus-Béhoust
Garancières-la-Queue
Montfort-l'Amaury-Méré
Villiers-Neauphle-Pontchartrain

|
|
|
|
|
V

Rambouillet
Le Perray
Les Essarts-le-Roi
Coignières
La Verrière
Trappes-Voyageurs
St-Quentin-en-Yvelines

|
|
|
V

Javel
Champs de Mars- Tour Eiffel

St-Cyr
Versailles-Chantiers
Viroflay-Rive-Gauche

|
|
|
|
|
V


